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OFFICE

PARTY

SELECTMEN
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

BOARD OF FINANCE
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR ANY FOUR

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING AND ZONING
COMMISSION

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

PLANNING AND ZONING
COMMISSION ALTERNATES

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

THIELE
TIFFANY V

1A

RICHMOND
GAIL B

1B

1C

RUBERA
MARC P

2A

KASPER
PETER D

2B

2C

3A

3B

3C

FODASKI
JANET L

4A

VESCHI
DAVID P

4B

4C

5A

5B

5C

6A

VENEZIANO
AMANDA M

6B

6C

LEICHTER
MARYANNE C

7A

PETIT
KEITH C

7B

7C

MATTHEWS
NICOLE A

8A

MARGAITIS
JOE

8B

8C

COLLINS
NICHOLE

9A

SCHMEIZL
ALLYSON L

9B

9C

SMITH
BRYAN D

10A

FALADE
MARK P

10B

10C

11A

GARFIELD
GERRY

11B

11C

ZITKUS
FRANK J

12A

12B

12C

13A

13B

13C

14A

14B

14C

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO

1. "SHALL THE TOWN OF HEBRON ADOPT AMENDMENTS TO THE HEBRON TOWN
CHARTER AS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN ON JULY 11, 2019, EXCEPT
FOR THE SPECIFIC AMENDMENTS THAT ARE BEING VOTED ON SEPARATELY IN
QUESTION #2 AND QUESTION #3?"

YES NO

2. "SHALL THE TOWN OF HEBRON ADOPT THE
AMENDMENT TO THE HEBRON TOWN CHARTER TO
TRANSITION FROM AN ELECTED TO AN APPOINTED
TOWN CLERK, AS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF
SELECTMEN ON JULY 11, 2019?"

YES NO

3. "SHALL THE TOWN OF HEBRON ADOPT THE AMENDMENT TO
THE HEBRON TOWN CHARTER, TO REDUCE THE NUMBER OF
PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION ALTERNATE MEMBERS
FROM THREE (3) TO TWO (2), AS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF
SELECTMEN ON JULY 11, 2019?"
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OFFICE

PARTY

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
ALTERNATE

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

REGIONAL BOARD OF
EDUCATION

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

15 16 17 18 19 20

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

RHODES
LILLIAN L

15A

DANAHER
JUNE

15B

15C

THIELE
ADAM

16A

 RICHARDS

16B

16C

SMITH
BRYAN D

17A

WEIR
STEVE

17B

17C

18A

18B

18C

DAPSIS
JESSICA L

19A

COLONNA
VIN

19B

19C

D'AMADDIO
AMY

20A

20B

20C

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO

4. "SHALL THE TOWN OF HEBRON APPROPRIATE $7,600,000 FOR UPGRADES AND
IMPROVEMENTS TO THE SANITARY SEWER COLLECTION SYSTEM, AND AUTHORIZE
THE ISSUE OF BONDS, NOTES AND OBLIGATIONS IN THE SAME AMOUNT TO
FINANCE THE PORTION OF SAID APPROPRIATION NOT DEFRAYED FROM GRANTS?"

YES NO

5. "SHALL THE TOWN OF HEBRON APPROPRIATE $2,400,000 FOR PAVING AND
IMPROVEMENTS OF TOWN ROADS AND PARKING, AND AUTHORIZE THE ISSUE OF
BONDS AND NOTES IN THE SAME AMOUNT TO FINANCE THE PORTION OF SAID
APPROPRIATION NOT DEFRAYED FROM GRANTS?"

 LISA H
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